Cardinal Gibbons (FL) Chiefs
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/14

8/21
9/05
9/20
9/25
10/03
10/10
10/16
10/24
10/30
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05

Opponent
Piper (FL) Bengals (Non-PIAA)
Archbishop McCarthy (FL) Mavericks* (Non-PIAA)
@Calvary Christian Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL|
@Coconut Creek (FL) Cougars* (National )
@South Broward (FL) Bulldogs* (Non-PIAA)
Hallandale Magnet (FL) Chargers* (National )
@Deerfield Beach (FL) Bucks* (National )
@Boca Raton (FL) Bobcats* (National )
Chaminade-Madonna (FL) Lions* (National )
Miramar (FL) Patriots* (National )
Monsignor Pace (FL) Spartans (Non-PIAA)
Killian (Miami, FL) Cougars (Non-PIAA)
@Immaculata-La Salle (FL) Royal Lions (National

Kickoff
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
) Ea@lesin(N
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

@The Bolles School (FL) Bulldogs (National )

7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; Kickoff Classic
Broward County Classic Football Sho
ational )

FL 2A Regional Quarterfinal
FL 2A Regional Semifinal
FL 2A Quarterfinal

Florida 2A State Semifinal

ycase

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

