

Cardinal Gibbons (FL) Chiefs 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/14	Piper (FL) Bengals (Non-PIAA)	6:00 pm	Scrimmage; Kickoff Classic
8/21	Archbishop McCarthy (FL) Mavericks* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	Broward County Classic Football Show
9/05	@Calvary Christian Academy (Fort Lauderdale, FL	.) Era@Olepsm(N	ational)
9/20	@Coconut Creek (FL) Cougars* (National)	7:00 pm	
9/25	@South Broward (FL) Bulldogs* (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
10/03	Hallandale Magnet (FL) Chargers* (National)	7:00 pm	
10/10	@ Deerfield Beach (FL) Bucks* (National)	7:00 pm	
10/16	@Boca Raton (FL) Bobcats* (National)	6:30 pm	
10/24	Chaminade-Madonna (FL) Lions* (National)	7:00 pm	
10/30	Miramar (FL) Patriots* (National)	7:00 pm	
11/14	Monsignor Pace (FL) Spartans (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	FL 2A Regional Quarterfinal
11/21	Killian (Miami, FL) Cougars (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	FL 2A Regional Semifinal
11/28	@Immaculata-La Salle (FL) Royal Lions (National)	7:00 pm	FL 2A Quarterfinal
12/05	@The Bolles School (FL) Bulldogs (National)	7:00 pm	Florida 2A State Semifinal

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.